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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Haley Smith392
1225684 TEGA

9.475 9.375 9.7009.525 38.075
1T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Jacques323
993704 WOGA

9.100 9.575 9.4009.500 37.575
7 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Nariah Autry274
1170171 TEGA

9.475 9.775 9.4008.875 37.525
1T 1 9 4T 3 

3 

Cadence Burch276
1170227 TEGA

9.250 9.650 9.0759.125 37.100
5 2 7T 12 4 

4 

Veronica Nickell513
1002046 Texas Champion

8.650 9.550 9.5509.300 37.050
11 4 4 2 5 

5 

Sophia Sakelson569
1227918 Zenith

9.350 9.075 9.4509.125 37.000
3 11 7T 3 6 

6 

Parker Pearson334
1059790 WOGA

8.750 9.475 9.3509.375 36.950
10 5T 3 6 7 

7 

Leigh-Ann Price514
1025205 Texas Champion

9.000 9.050 9.2009.225 36.475
9 12 5 10 8 

8 

Kassidy Winsor282
1170358 TEGA

9.150 9.325 9.2258.700 36.400
6 8 11 9 9 

9 

Joy McHugh511
1078524 Golden Grip 

8.500 9.475 9.2509.150 36.375
12 5T 6 8 10 

10 

Cassidy Ledezma571
1227926 Zenith

9.300 9.300 9.3008.450 36.350
4 9 12 7 11 

11 

Julia Paskero563
1227890 Zenith

9.025 9.150 9.1758.800 36.150
8 10 10 11 12 

12 
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